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Position

Principal Elementary

Inst Support Reading Eld Coach

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Graduate Tutor Bilingual
Graduate Tutor Bilingual
Teacher Sp Ed

School Secretary |

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary

Downer Elementary

Total Wages
$111,769
$93,099
$86,628
$80,346
$80,138
$78,330
$76,692
$75,900
$74,872
$74,555
$72,828
$72,506
$68,415
$66,775
$65,927
$65,758
$65,089
$64,854
$63,482
$62,705
$60,772
$60,152
$59,737
$48,589
$46,233
$44,035
$42,542
$40,806
$38,711
$34,832
$32,541



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,

55.

56.

57.

58.
59.

School Comm Qutreach Worker Bil
Special Ed Assistant Autistic
Special Ed Assistant Autistic
Special Education Assistant
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Special Ed Assistant Autistic
Custodian

Special Ed Assistant Autistic
Typist Clerk | Bilingual
Teacher Sp Ed

Special Ed Assistant Autistic
El Preschool Inst Assistant Bil
Inst Assistant Sp Ed

Food Service Aide

El Preschool Inst Assistant
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
El Tk Instructional Assistant
Teacher Sp Ed

Inst Assistant Sp Ed

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Food Service Aide

Sub Elementary Playground
Supervisor

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary
Downer Elementary

Downer Elementary

Downer Elementary

Downer Elementary

Downer Elementary

Downer Elementary

Downer Elementary

$29,232
$28,948
$28,763
$28,352
$26,951
$26,191
$25,287
$24,962
$24,161
$23,756
$23,645
$23,471
$23,241
$22,725
$22,720
$22,551
$19,766
$18,676
$18,299
$16,934
$11,339

$8,391

$7,032

$4,152

$3,708

$3,627

$1,482
$55



