	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Principal Elementary		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$111,769
2.	Inst Support Reading Eld Coach		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$93,099
3.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$86,628
4.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$80,346
5.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$80,138
6.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$78,330
7.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$76,692
8.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$75,900
9.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$74,872
10.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$74,555
11.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$72,828
12.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$72,506
13.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$68,415
14.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$66,775
15.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$65,927
16.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$65,758
17.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$65,089
18.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$64,854
19.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$63,482
20.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$62,705
21.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$60,772
22.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$60,152
23.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$59,737
24.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$48,589
25.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$46,233
26.	Teacher Regular Education		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$44,035
27.	Graduate Tutor Bilingual		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$42,542
28.	Graduate Tutor Bilingual		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$40,806
29.	Teacher Sp Ed		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$38,711
30.	School Secretary I		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$34,832
31.	Custodian		West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$32,541

32.	School Comm Outreach Worker Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$29,232
33.	Special Ed Assistant Autistic	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$28,948
34.	Special Ed Assistant Autistic	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$28,763
35.	Special Education Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$28,352
36.	Teacher Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$26,951
37.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$26,191
38.	Special Ed Assistant Autistic	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$25,287
39.	Custodian	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$24,962
40.	Special Ed Assistant Autistic	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$24,161
41.	Typist Clerk I Bilingual	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$23,756
42.	Teacher Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$23,645
43.	Special Ed Assistant Autistic	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$23,471
44.	El Preschool Inst Assistant Bil	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$23,241
45.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$22,725
46.	Food Service Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$22,720
47.	El Preschool Inst Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$22,551
48.	Teacher Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$19,766
49.	Teacher Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$18,676
50.	Teacher Regular Education	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$18,299
51.	El Tk Instructional Assistant	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$16,934
52.	Teacher Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$11,339
53.	Inst Assistant Sp Ed	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$8,391
54.	Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$7,032
55.	Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$4,152
56.	Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$3,708
57.	Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$3,627
58.	Food Service Aide	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$1,482
59.	Sub Elementary Playground Supervisor	West Contra Costa Unified	Downer Elementary	\$55